Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
SBK1000 R1
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:15:55

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 13:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:01.309 +0.083 13:19:58.618 9 1:02.592 +0.694 13:25:18.604
(31) Steven Tirsgaard 5 1:01.621 +0.395 13:21:00.239 10 1:02.162 +0.264 13:26:20.766
1 13:16:53.777 6 1:02.187 +0.961 13:22:02.426 11 1:02.072 +0.174 13:27:22.838
2 1:00.855 +0.299 13:17:54.632 7 1:02.380 +1.154 13:23:04.806 12 1:01.898 13:28:24.736
3 1:00.744 +0.188 13:18:55.376 8 1:01.875 +0.649 13:24:06.681
4 1:00.682 +0.126 13:19:56.058 9 1:02.183 +0.957 13:25:08.864 (26) Chris Carlsen
5 1:00.849 +0.293 13:20:56.907 10 1:01.562 +0.336 13:26:10.426 1 13:16:58.128
6 1:00.556 13:21:57.463 1" 1:01.450 +0.224 13:27:11.876 2 1:02.831 +0.690 13:18:00.959
7 1:00.653 +0.097 13:22:58.116 12 1:01.879 +0.653 13:28:13.755 3 1:02.762 +0.621 13:19:03.721
8 1:00.888 +0.332 13:23:59.004 4 1:02.695 +0.554 13:20:06.416
9 1:00.976 +0.420 13:24:59.980 (30) Martin Iver Pedersen 5 1:02.142 +0.001 13:21:08.558
10 1:01.297 +0.741 13:26:01.277 1 13:16:55.382 6 1:02.141 13:22:10.699
1" 1:01.270 +0.714 13:27:02.547 2 1:02.363 +1.342 13:17:57.745 7 1:02.395 +0.254 13:23:13.094
12 1:01.057 +0.501 13:28:03.604 3 1:01.883 +0.862 13:18:59.628 8 1:02.766 +0.625 13:24:15.860
4 1:01.937 +0.916 13:20:01.565 9 1:03.249 +1.108 13:25:19.109
(7) Lars Kim Jensen 5 1:02.024 +1.003 13:21:03.589 10 1:02.442 +0.301 13:26:21.551
1 13:16:55.569 6 1:01.666 +0.645 13:22:05.255 1 1:02.775 +0.634 13:27:24.326
2 1:00.805 +0.249 13:17:56.374 7 1:01.641 +0.620 13:23:06.896 12 1:03.585 +1.444 13:28:27.911
3 1:00.806 +0.250 13:18:57.180 8 1:01.519 +0.498 13:24:08.415
4 1:00.556 13:19:57.736 9 1:01.526 +0.505 13:25:09.941 (88) Toru Suzuki Bove
5 1:00.768 +0.212 13:20:58.504 10 1:01.320 +0.299 13:26:11.261 1 13:16:59.506
6 1:00.626 +0.070 13:21:59.130 1" 1:01.021 13:27:12.282 2 1:05.115 +0.086 13:18:04.621
7 1:00.669 +0.113 13:22:59.799 12 1:01.747 +0.726 13:28:14.029 3 1:05.540 +0.511 13:19:10.161
8 1:00.819 +0.263 13:24:00.618 4 1:05.055 +0.026 13:20:15.216
9 1:01.139 +0.583 13:25:01.757 (93) Mathias Poulsen 5 1:05.029 13:21:20.245
10 1:00.895 +0.339 13:26:02.652 1 13:16:56.753 6 1:05.314 +0.285 13:22:25.559
11 1:00.996 +0.440 13:27:03.648 2 1:02.099 +0.625 13:17:58.852 7 1:05.732 +0.703 13:23:31.291
12 1:00.808 +0.252 13:28:04.456 3 1:01.474 13:19:00.326 8 1:05.857 +0.828 13:24:37.148
4 1:01.534 +0.060 13:20:01.860 9 1:05.965 +0.936 13:25:43.113
(9) Ulrik Dassing Nielsen 5 1:02.173 +0.699 13:21:04.033 10 1:05.765 +0.736 13:26:48.878
1 13:16:56.214 6 1:01.852 +0.378 13:22:05.885 1 1:05.364 +0.335 13:27:54.242
2 1:01.080 +0.410 13:17:57.294 7 1:02.147 +0.673 13:23:08.032 12 1:05.056 +0.027 13:28:59.298
3 1:00.670 13:18:57.964 8 1:02.101 +0.627 13:24:10.133
4 1:00.993 +0.323 13:19:58.957 9 1:02.392 +0.918 13:25:12.525 (128) Jan Arvid Mandelid
5 1:01.230 +0.560 13:21:00.187 10 1:01.753 +0.279 13:26:14.278 1 13:16:59.963
6 1:01.677 +1.007 13:22:01.864 1 1:02.026 +0.552 13:27:16.304 2 1:04.856 +0.668 13:18:04.819
7 1:01.260 +0.590 13:23:03.124 12 1:01.770 +0.296 13:28:18.074 3 1:04.256 +0.068 13:19:09.075
8 1:01.661 +0.991 13:24:04.785 4 1:04.411 +0.223 13:20:13.486
9 1:01.529 +0.859 13:25:06.314 (37) Simon Tirsgaard 5 1:04.787 +0.599 13:21:18.273
10 1:01.583 +0.913 13:26:07.897 1 13:16:57.834 6 1:04.294 +0.106 13:22:22.567
1" 1:01.501 +0.831 13:27:09.398 2 1:02.806 +1.511 13:18:00.640 7 1:04.602 +0.414 13:23:27.169
12 1:01.906 +1.236 13:28:11.304 3 1:02.788 +1.493 13:19:03.428 8 1:04.188 13:24:31.357
4 1:02.699 +1.404 13:20:06.127 9 1:04.321 +0.133 13:25:35.678
(58) Michael Mgller Pedersen 5 1:01.609 +0.314 13:21:07.736 10 1:04.193 +0.005 13:26:39.871
1 13:16:54.184 6 1:01.307 +0.012 13:22:09.043 11 1:04.638 +0.450 13:27:44.509
2 1:01.155 +0.130 13:17:55.339 7 1:01.339 +0.044 13:23:10.382 12 1:04.939 +0.751 13:28:49.448
3 1:01.025 13:18:56.364 8 1:01.638 +0.343 13:24:12.020
4 1:01.554 +0.529 13:19:57.918 9 1:01.495 +0.200 13:25:13.515 (76) Keld Sommer
5 1:01.760 +0.735 13:20:59.678 10 1:01.295 13:26:14.810 1 13:16:59.983
6 1:02.535 +1.510 13:22:02.213 1 1:01.629 +0.334 13:27:16.439 2 1:06.261 +0.699 13:18:06.244
7 1:02.396 +1.371 13:23:04.609 12 1:01.806 +0.511 13:28:18.245 3 1:06.936 +1.374 13:19:13.180
8 1:01.864 +0.839 13:24:06.473 4 1:06.563 +1.001 13:20:19.743
9 1:02.116 +1.091 13:25:08.589 (43) Jan Jespersen 5 1:05.743 +0.181 13:21:25.486
10 1:01.535 +0.510 13:26:10.124 1 13:16:57.706 6 1:05.562 13:22:31.048
1" 1:01.440 +0.415 13:27:11.564 2 1:02.777 +0.879 13:18:00.483 7 1:06.207 +0.645 13:23:37.255
12 1:01.810 +0.785 13:28:13.374 3 1:02.877 +0.979 13:19:03.360 8 1:06.395 +0.833 13:24:43.650
4 1:02.749 +0.851 13:20:06.109 9 1:07.632 +2.070 13:25:51.282
(19) Mike Kristiansen 5 1:03.349 +1.451 13:21:09.458 10 1:05.801 +0.239 13:26:57.083
1 13:16:54.606 6 1:01.955 +0.057 13:22:11.413 1 1:06.026 +0.464 13:28:03.109
2 1:01.226 13:17:55.832 7 1:02.298 +0.400 13:23:13.711 12 1:07.263 +1.701 13:29:10.372
3 1:01.477 +0.251 13:18:57.309 8 1:02.301 +0.403 13:24:16.012
Orbits

Printed: 8/11/2013 13:39:56
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
SBK1000 R1
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:15:55

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 13:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(91) Arvid Ellingsen
1 13:17:01.317
2 1:07.232 +0.835 13:18:08.549
3 1:07.089 +0.692 13:19:15.638
4 1:07.050 +0.653 13:20:22.688
5 1:06.943 +0.546 13:21:29.631
6 1:06.397 13:22:36.028
7 1:06.613 +0.216 13:23:42.641
8 1:06.599 +0.202 13:24:49.240
9 1:06.756 +0.359 13:25:55.996
10 1:07.868 +1.471 13:27:03.864
11 1:08.438 +2.041 13:28:12.302
Orbits
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